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[139mm]
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B-0108-H #L 1/2"
Hi-Flow "
Spray Valve [éﬁlm] — [13mm]
2 3/8"
[60mm]
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ITEM

Product Specifications:

3/8" x 35 Ft. Open Coated Reel
B-0108-H Hi-Flow Blue Spray Valve

SALES NO.

B-0108-H
014938-45
014949-45
014941-45
014932-45
014946-45
014948-45
014940-45

DESCRIPTION

Hi-Flow B-0108 Spray Valve
Roller Assembly Repair Kit
Hose Stop Repair Kit

3/8" x 35" Hose Replacement Kit
Small Spring Assembly

3/8" Swivel Repair Kit

O-Ring Replacement Kit
Ratchet Repair Kit

Drawn Checked Approved
JRM DHL JHB
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